



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 360 of 2025

MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

9-4-2026	Mr. Amrito Das, Adv. for the petitioner. Mr. Shobhit Mishra, Dy. Govt. Adv. for the respondents No. 1 to 5. Mr. Ravindra Sharma, Adv. with Mr. Akash Agrawal, Adv. for respondent No. 6 and 14. None for respondent No. 7 to 13. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list the case for final disposal at motion stage on 15-4-2026. Since Hon'ble Apex Court has directed early disposal of this case, therefore, counsel for both the parties are directed to make their submission on the next of hearing positively. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Pathak	