



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 360 of 2025

MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

15-4-2026	Mr. Amrito Das, Adv. for the petitioner. Mr. Shaleen Singh Baghel, Govt. Adv. for the respondents No. 1 to 5. Mr. Ravindra Sharma, Adv. with Mr. Akash Agrawal, Adv. for respondent No. 6 and 14. None for respondent No. 7 to 13. Arguments heard. Reserved for orders. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Pathak	